* Based on the initial number of cups of boiling water immediately available, drawn one cup every 10 seconds. For all underbench filtered water systems, consideration may be needed for
 usage patterns and draw-off methods. 1 cup = 170ml
 Water  Product Model Dispenser  Power Suggested
 type code name  supply usage
     (amps)
      • Drinking water filtration
      • Cooking & Food preparation
  925100L Billi Home BCS XL Levered 10 amp • Instant Hot or Chilled beverages
      • Sterilisation of baby bottles
      • Cocktails & Mocktails
HOME RANGE DATA SHEET
Billi Home BCS - XL
Billi Home BCS with XL Levered Dispenser
The Billi Home BCS system is the ultimate multi-use home water appliance. Delivering instant
boiling & chilled water with the added luxury of sparkling filtered water at your fingertips.
All output preferences are dispensed from a single stylish above bench tap, with concealed
safety lock feature and available in a range of designer finishes to suit any modern kitchen.
Supplied standard with 994052 sub-micron filtration from BWT to deliver the freshest tasting
water and ensure the health of your family & guests.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Accessories
XL Levered Dispenser Billi Home BCS Under-Bench Unit
992800 - 70mm Riser & Font 992803 - 120mm Riser & Font992820 - 70mm Riser 992830 - 120mm Riser
990726 - Tubing Extension Kit for Sparkling unit - 2mtrs
Add the Finish code to
the Product Code to
finalise your specification,
eg. 925100LMB
Features
CHILLED SPARKLINGBOILING
CHILLED SPARKLINGBOILING
ADJUSTABLE
CHILLED
TEMPERATURE
ADJUSTABLE
SPARKLING
LEVEL
HACCP
CERTIFIED^
Finishes
Standard Finishes Special Order Finishes
CH - Chrome
MB - Matte Black
BR - Brushed
MW - Matte White
RG - Rose Gold
UB - Urban BrassPL - Platinum
BRG - Brushed Rose Gold GM - Gun Metal Grey
RANGE OF
FINISHES
AUSTRALIAN
DESIGNED
& MADE
HEAT
EXCHANGE
TECHNOLOGY
^Certification pending completion
WATER
COOLED
TECHNOLOGY
Billi Australia Pty Ltd
42 Lucknow Crescent,
Thomastown, Victoria
3074 Australia
P  1800 812 321
F  +61 3 9469 0499
W  www.billi.com.au
BilliTM is a trademark of Billi Australia Pty Ltd. All rights reserved. © Copyright protected. As Billi Australia Pty Ltd has a policy of continual improvement, all details are subject to change without notice.
All goods are sold subject to our published terms and conditions. Plumbing licenses: WA PL5415, QLD 1315239, NSW 291743C, SA PGE284004.
0923
TECHNICAL DRAWING & INSTALLATION REQUIREMENTS
visit us at
WATER SUPPLY
A single 1/2" BSP (15mm) stop-tap with a male thread should be